Monarch E&S Insurance Solutions

CFP Insureds who cannot afford a DIC product have another option

Stand alone Comprehensive Personal Liability (CPL) coverage is available with Monarch E&S.

CPL Coverage

- Admitted A.M best rated "A" XV Company
- Min premium as low as \$221
- Includes Occasional Work comp as well as work comp for in-servants and out-servants
- Available for many residential locations such as primary, secondary, rental, Airbnb, vacation rental, short term and even course of construction
- Direct bill to insured payment options available
- o COMMISSION 12.5%

Appointment Process

- Quotes available without becoming appointed
- Appointment process is Easy!
 No premium commitment
- Phone quotes and online quotes available

How to Submit Business

Dedicated Submission Inbox submissions@monarchexcess.com

Applications & Supplementals

Monarchexcess.com

Your Team

Stefanie McLeod Personal Lines Manager (818) 330-6491 <u>stefaniem@monarchexcess.com</u>

Silvia Marquez Manager - Umbrella & CPL (818) 330-6506 silviam@monarchexcess.com

Marisela Valencia *Personal Lines Underwriter* (619) 452-1406 <u>mariselav@monarchexcess.com</u>

About Monarch E&S Insurance Services

Monarch E&S Insurance Services (Monarch) is a national, full service MGA and wholesale broker with underwriting authority representing the most highly sought after surplus line markets. They have been in business for over 30 years with an established reputation in the brokerage, binding space.

